
8. napirendhez 

1. sz. melléklet 

 

Szerződésben vállalt kötelezettségek  

a munkahelyteremtő támogatások ellenőrzéséhez 

 

 

 

Név Támogatás 

összege 

Kötelezettség 

kezdő 

időpontja 

Kötelezettség 

záró időpontja 

Vállalt létszám 

/fő/ 

Napi 

munkaidő 

/óra/ 

Vállalt átlagos 

statisztikai 

létszám /fő/ 

Földesi trans-ker 

Kft. 

1.000.000,- 2010. 05. 01. 2013. 04. 30. 2 8 2 

Golden Pallet Kft. 2.000.000,- 2010. 04. 01. 

2010. 04. 15. 

2010. 07. 01. 

 

2013. 06. 31. 
1 

1 

2 

 

8 

 

4 

Csák Erika 250.000,- 2010. 12. 01. 2013. 11. 30. 1 4 1 

Hegyesi Éva 

Katalin 

300.000,- 2010. 12. 01. 2013. 11. 30. Önfoglalkoztatás 8 1 

Nagy Endréné 500.000,- 2010. 12. 15. 2013. 12. 14. Önfoglalkoztatás   

Egeresi István 1.000.000,- 2011. 01. 01. 2013. 12. 31. 2 8 13 

Füzes TV Kft. 1.000.000,- 2010. 11. 10. 2013. 11. 09. 2 8 10 

Nagy Endre 1.000.000,- 2011. 03. 01. 2014. 02. 28. 2 8 3 

Füzes Konzol Kft. 500.000,- 2011. 02. 23. 2014. 02. 22. 1 8 5 

Golden Pallet Kft. 1.937.500,- 2011. 02. 01. 

2011. 03. 25. 

2011. 03. 16. 

 

2014. 03. 24. 
2 

1 

1 

8 

8 

7 

 

4 fővel növelt 

Hajdu-Füzes 

Tüzép Kft. 

437.500,- 2011. 05. 01. 2014. 04. 30. 1 7 4 



 

                                                                                                          

2 

Név Támogatás 

összege 

Kötelezettség 

kezdő 

időpontja 

Kötelezettség 

záró időpontja 

Vállalt létszám 

/fő/ 

Napi 

munkaidő 

/óra/ 

Vállalt átlagos 

statisztikai 

létszám /fő/ 

Dobák Imréné 500.000,- 2011. 05. 02. 2014. 05. 01. Önfoglalkoztatás 8 1 

Kovács Sándor 500.000,- 2011. 04. 01. 2014. 03. 31. 1 8 4 

Csák Lászlóné 500.000,- 2011. 05. 11. 2014. 05. 10. Önfoglalkoztatás 8 1 

Karsai Mihály 1.000.000,- 2011. 05. 02. 

2011. 06. 01. 

2014. 05. 01. 

2014. 05. 31. 
1 

1 

8 

8 

3 

Kovácsné Kéki 

Ilona 

500.000,- 2011. 06. 16. 2014. 06. 15. 1 8 2 

Csaba Márta 1.000.000,- 2011. 07. 18. 2014. 07. 17. 2 8 2 fővel növelt, 

4,5 fő 

Sipos Sándor 500.000,- 2011. 11. 08. 2014. 11. 08. Önfoglalkoztatás 8 1 

Golden Pallet Kft. 1.000.000,- 2012. 10. 15. 

2012. 12. 11. 

2015. 12. 01. 2 8 2 fővel növelt 

Egeresi István 1.000.000,- 2012. 10. 15. 2015. 10. 15. 2 8 18 

Pál Lajos 500.000,- 2012. 11. 12. 2015. 11. 12. 1 8 2 

Barta Józsefné 500.000.,- 2013. 03. 14. 2016. 03. 14. 1 8 2 

 


